8° Valle Trompia Half Marathon

8° Valle Trompia Half Marathon

OCONOOTUNL,WNER

Num.

Nome
120 Bottarelli Andrea
48 Paris Giovanni
45 Maini Marco
95 Bani Franco
118 Colombi Alessandro
116 Lazzari Domenico
97 Pennacchio Matteo
115 Zanoni Eros
68 Lombardi Davide
96 Cristini Fabio
86 Bontempi Filippo
55 Rambaldini Insen
124 Tomasoni Stefano
14 Saba Gary
92 Boglioni Andrea
32 Ceresa Ilario
94 Duci Ernesto
104 Boni Antonio
81 Morandi Luca
70 Gatta Rinaldo
107 Gabusi Massimo
9 Frigerio Paolo
34 Vampini Massimo
10 Zatti Andrea
31 Gatti Gabriele
36 Bossini Luca
62 Paoletti Massimo
65 Giori Pietro
6 Facondini Alessandro
101 Turotti Andrea
71 Alghisi Mario
75 Mutti Maurizio
37 De Palma Nicola
69 Piotti Stefano
84 Bonardi Ezio
41 Fada Daniele
61 Campostrini G.Mario
121 Rambaldini Donald
119 Giacomuzzi Giuseppe
83 Licini David
108 Brescianini Christian
72 Morzenti Nicola
111 Agnelli Olga

1 Maggio 2015

Pezzaze - 1 Maggio 2015
Classifica Generale

Societa

Legnami Pellegrinelli
Atl. Lonato

ASD Libertas Vallesabbia
New Athletics Sulzano
Gan Nembro

Atl. Pertica Bassa
New Athletics Sulzano
Atl. Pertica Bassa
Trail running Brescia
New Athletics Sulzano
Atl. Paratico

SSD Bagolino

Libero

ASD Libertas Vallesabbia
Atl. Franciacorta

SA Valchiese

Libero

Scais 3038

SSD Bagolino
Promosport Valli BS
Atl. Pertica Bassa

Atl. Paratico

ASD Libertas Vallesabbia
Libero

Esc Ssdsrl Europa Sc
Btt

Trail running Brescia
Trail running Brescia
ASD Cus Brescia

New Athletics Sulzano
Promosport Valli BS
SSD Bagolino

Atl Concesio
Promosport Valli BS
Atl. Brescia Marathon
Polisportiva AVT CSI
Trail running Brescia
SSD Bagolino

ASD atl. Bastia

Libero

Atl. Pertica Bassa
Promosport Valli BS
Libera

Pr.

Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bg
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bg

Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Vi

Bg
Bs
Bs
Bs

Pezzaze

S. A.C. Tempo

M 87A 01.41.55
M A 01.42.56
M 73A 01.43.38
M 67A 01.45.42
M 68A 01.49.41
M 74A 01.50.52
M 81A 01.52.02
M 83A 01.52.22
M 72A 01.53.28
M 74A 01.53.36
M 64B 01.56.24
M 74A 01.56.48
M 68A 01.58.16
M 77A 01.59.06
M B89A 01.59.39
M 83A 02.00.29
M 74A 02.00.43
M 58B 02.01.34
M 65B 02.03.34
M 60B 02.05.03
M 75A 02.05.14
M 69A 02.05.56
M 69A 02.06.23
M 67A 02.08.29
M B80A 02.09.29
M 75A 02.09.48
M 67A 02.11.50
M 71A 02.11.51
M 89A 02.12.12
M 71A 02.12.40
M 65B 02.12.43
M 85A 02.12.49
M 69A 02.13.47
M 71A 02.1441
M 62B 02.14.43
M 70A 02.14.48
M 69A 02.15.06
M 74A 02.15.35
M 66A 02.16.29
M 87A 02.17.37
M 76A 02.21.09
M 78A 02.21.31
F 73F 02.21.49
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94

50 Fogazzi Lino
42 Mirza Shahzad
4 Aresi Marco
51 Mambretti Euse
82 Minocci Diego
56 Civettini Angelo
106 Ballini Bruno
39 Gassama Ousmane
47 Ghidinelli Dante
114 Boccalon Giampietro
99 Schioppetti Giuliano
27 Brusamento Lorena
3 Zapponi Maurizio
22 Zanotti Franco
105 Tiboni Silvio
110 Quaresmini Giuseppe
52 Petri Roberto
25 Camanini Giuseppe
19 Zappulla Marzia
54 Berardelli Andrea
78 Ghilardi Anna Rosa
89 Bresciani Cristian
8 Bertossi Dario
40 Pruna Mirko
24 Bracchi Valentino
85 Valloncini Pierluigi
33 Beltrami Massimo
112 Mazzacani Anna
117 Pibeni Enrico
98 Picchi GianMario
43 Rocca Nicola
103 Schia Lorenzo
57 Bortoloni Fabio
58 Ianello Claudio
26 Metelli Antonio
113 Mereghetti Marco
20 Schiavi Michele
122 Lazzarini Mauro
127 Pasotti Giuseppe
35 Conzi Fabio
49 Torri Salve Valeria
23 Bretoiu Sorin
46 Facchini Narciso
88 Fusi Marika
87 Peli Gianni
44 Rivetti Cristina
63 Baldassari Giovanni
76 Codenotti Marino
90 Nespoli Daniele
102 Merola Ennio
18 Bergomi Luciano

1 Maggio 2015

GP Allegrini

Libero

GP Over Pontevico
Trail running Brescia
Felter

Trail running Brescia
Trail running Brescia
Polisportiva AVT CSI
Libero

Atl. Paratico

New Athletics Sulzano
GS Gabbi

GP Over Pontevico
Btt

ASD Libertas Vallesabbia
Libertas Castegnato
Atl Poncarale Borgo
Atl. Franciacorta

Btt

GP Allegrini

Valetudo Skyrunning
Gs Padile

Atl. Paratico
Polisportiva AVT CSI
Atl. Franciacorta
Libertas Castegnato
Atl. Brescia Marathon
Atl. Cus Brescia
Unione Atl. Valtrompia
New Athletics Sulzano
Padile running team
Atl. Casone Noceto
Europa Sporting Club
Europa Sporting Club
Atl. Lumezzane csp
Trail running Brescia
Btt

Libero

Libero

Gan Nembro
FreeZone

Libero

ASD Libertas Vallesabbia
Promosport Valli BS
Promosport Valli BS
Polisportiva AVT CSI
Trail running Brescia
Us La Sportiva
Runners Bergamo
Uisp Brescia

Gruppo pod. Lograto

Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Mi
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bg
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Pr
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Mb
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bg
Bs
Bs

Pezzaze
M 64B 02.22.31
M 77A 02.24.35
M 75A 02.25.01
M 60B 02.26.41
M 66A 02.26.45
M 68A 02.26.56
M 68A 02.26.57
M 92A 02.26.58
M 65B 02.27.02
M 72A 02.27.09
M 66A 02.27.11
F 73F 02.27.29
M 61B 02.28.02
M 71A 02.28.14
M 85A 02.29.01
M 61B 02.29.38
M 66A 02.29.43
M 68A 02.30.00
F 85F 02.31.12
M 48C 02.31.13
F 56F 02.32.51
M 77A 02.33.51
M 73A 02.34.13
M 73A 02.35.07
M 50C 02.35.29
M 67A 02.36.36
M 59B 02.36.37
F 73F 02.37.19
M 64B 02.37.44
M 73A 02.37.47
M 68A 02.38.48
M 69A 02.39.17
M 65B 02.39.28
M 71A 02.39.28
M 74A 02.39.30
M 59B 02.39.31
M 84A 02.40.00
M 74A 02.41.52
M 57B 02.43.16
M 63B 02.43.19
F 63F 02.43.25
M 72A 02.43.28
M 58B 02.43.30
F 73F 02.47.04
M 59B 02.47.48
F 66 F 02.49.41
M 54C 02.51.17
M 69A 02.51.46
M 75A 02.52.10
M 65B 02.55.03
M 67A 02.55.25
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95 73 Covelli Carlo

96 77 Salvi Elena

97 2 Magnifico Massimo

98 15 Piccioni Mauro

99 80 Paiardi Giulia
100 17 Quaresmini Roberto
101 16 Costa Osvaldo
102 21 Beltrami Fabio
103 13 Turotti Matteo
104 5 Minelli Carla
105 64 Predolini Pierluigi
106 28 Arboletto Alessandro
107 123 Brassanini Sergio
108 11 Lupatini Zaira
109 74 Rizzini Lucilla
110 59 Cremonesi Paola
111 60 Civettini Emanuela
112 93 Scalvini Emanuel
113 53 Petesi Stefano
114 67 Ballini Francesca
115 66 Menasio Antonella
116 7 Dominici Federico
117 12 Palazzani Esterina
118 29 Bregant Cristina
119 30 Angelini Andrea
120 38 Facchini Roberto
121 79 Dodi Barbara
122 91 Vavassori Davide
123 109 Miori Luca
124 FC
125FC

1 Maggio 2015

Promosport Valli BS
Scais 3038
Arredamenti Maiandi

Cral Banca P. Bergamo

Gruppo pod. Lograto
Gruppo pod. Lograto
Gruppo pod. Lograto
Btt

MI 638

ASD Libertas Vallesabbia

Uisp

ASD Mics

Libero

GP Orzivecchi
Promosport Valli BS
Europa Sporting Club
Europa Sporting Club
SSD Bagolino

GP Over Pontevico
Trail running Brescia
Trail running Brescia
Marathon Team Bg
GP Orzivecchi

ASD Mics

ASD Mics

GP Allegrini

Soresina Running Club

ASD Mics

Valetudo Skyrunning
Pol. Pezzaze

Pol. Pezzaze

Bs
Bg
Cr
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Mi
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bg
Bs
Mi
Mi
Bs
Cr
Mi
Tn
Bs
Bs

67 A
81F
578B
72A
92F
68 A
54C
68A
91A
67F
64B
66 A
58B
71F
74F
63 F
67F
74 A
64B
76 F
81F
74 A
69F
87F
71A
70 A
70F
81A
80A
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Pezzaze

02.55.27
02.55.50
02.56.23
02.57.23
02.59.31
02.59.36
02.59.37
03.03.22
03.07.43
03.11.53
03.11.54
03.17.27
03.17.53
03.18.38
03.18.40
03.21.19
03.21.20
03.22.31
03.34.46
03.34.47
03.34.48

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP



Over 50
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Pezzaze - 1 Maggio 2015

Classifica Over 50

CONOCTUINLA,WNER

Pagina 1

Num. Nome Societa Pr.S.A. C.Tempo

86 Bontempi Filippo Atl. Paratico Bs M 64B 01.56.24
104 Boni Antonio Scais 3038 BgM 58B 02.01.34
81 Morandi Luca SSD Bagolino Bs M 65B 02.03.34
70 Gatta Rinaldo Promosport Valli BS Bs M 60B 02.05.03
71 Alghisi Mario Promosport Valli BS Bs M 65B 02.12.43
84 Bonardi Ezio Atl. Brescia Marathon Bs M 62B 02.14.43
50 Fogazzi Lino GP Allegrini Bs M 64B 02.22.31
51 Mambretti Euse Trail running Brescia Bs M 60B 02.26.41
47 Ghidinelli Dante Libero Bs M 65B 02.27.02
3 Zapponi Maurizio GP Over Pontevico Bs M 61B 02.28.02
110 Quaresmini Giuseppe Libertas Castegnato Bs M 61B 02.29.38
33 Beltrami Massimo Atl. Brescia Marathon Bs M 59B 02.36.37
117 Pibeni Enrico Unione Atl. Valtrompia Bs M 64B 02.37.44
57 Bortoloni Fabio Europa Sporting Club Bs M 65B 02.39.28
113 Mereghetti Marco Trail running Brescia Bs M 59B 02.39.31
127 Pasotti Giuseppe Libero Bs M 57B 02.43.16
35 Conzi Fabio Gan Nembro MbM 63B 02.43.19
46 Facchini Narciso ASD Libertas Vallesabbia Bs M 58B 02.43.30
87 Peli Gianni Promosport Valli BS Bs M 59B 02.47.48
102 Merola Ennio Uisp Brescia Bs M 65B 02.55.03
2 Magnifico Massimo Arredamenti Maiandi Cr M 57B 02.56.23
64 Predolini Pierluigi Uisp Bs M 64B 03.11.54
123 Brassanini Sergio Libero Bs M 58B 03.17.53
53 Petesi Stefano GP Over Pontevico Bs M 64B 03.34.46



A WNER

Over 60
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Classifica Over 60

Num. Nome
54 Berardelli Andrea
24 Bracchi Valentino
63 Baldassari Giovanni
16 Costa Osvaldo

Pezzaze - 1 Maggio 2015

Societa

GP Allegrini

Atl. Franciacorta
Trail running Brescia
Gruppo pod. Lograto

Pagina 2

Pr.

Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs

c g 0]

. A. C. Tempo

48 C
50C
54C
54C

02.31.13
02.35.29
02.51.17
02.59.37



Femminile

8° Valle Trompia Half Marathon

Pezzaze - 1 Maggio 2015
Classifica Femminile

OCONOTUNL,WNR

Pagina 3

Num. Nome Societa Pr. S. A. C. Tempo
111 Agnelli Olga Libera Bs F 73F 02.21.49
27 Brusamento Lorena GS Gabbi Mi F 73F 02.27.29
19 Zappulla Marzia Btt Bs F 85F 02.31.12
78 Ghilardi Anna Rosa Valetudo Skyrunning Bg F 56F 02.32.51
112 Mazzacani Anna Atl. Cus Brescia Bs F 73F 02.37.19
49 Torri Salve Valeria FreeZone Bs F 63F 02.43.25
88 Fusi Marika Promosport Valli BS Bs F 73F 02.47.04
44 Rivetti Cristina Polisportiva AVT CSI Bs F 66F 02.49.41
77 Salvi Elena Scais 3038 Bg F 81F 02.55.50
80 Paiardi Giulia Gruppo pod. Lograto Bs F 92F 02.59.31
5 Minelli Carla ASD Libertas VallesabbiaBs F 67F 03.11.53
11 Lupatini Zaira GP Orzivecchi Bs F 71F 03.18.38
74 Rizzini Lucilla Promosport Valli BS Bs F 74F 03.18.40
59 Cremonesi Paola Europa Sporting Club Bs F 63F 03.21.19
60 Civettini Emanuela Europa Sporting Club Bs F 67F 03.21.20
67 Ballini Francesca Trail running Brescia Bs F 76F 03.34.47
66 Menasio Antonella Trail running Brescia Bs F 81F 03.34.48
12 Palazzani Esterina GP Orzivecchi Bs F 69F NP
29 Bregant Cristina ASD Mics Mi F 87F NP
79 Dodi Barbara Soresina Running Club Cr F 70F NP
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